
Sara Chaiken
(248) 357-6140   chaiken@schostak.com
17800 Laurel Park Drive, N. - Suite 200C

Livonia, MI  48152

SAVOY SHOPPING CENTER
503 S. Dunlap Road

Savoy, IL  61874
SAVOY

PROPERTY FEATURES

Excellent opportunity for retail space on Dunlap  
Avenue in front of Super Walmart.  Savoy is just 
south of the University of Illinois, with over 43,000 
students and 10,000 employees. Traffic counts are 
over 20,000 vpd.  The center includes excellent  
ingress/egress, pylon signage and visibility. 

DEMOGRAPHICS

3 mi 5 mi 15 mi
Pop 19,830 105,168 185,607
HH 7,787 42,201 75,674
Ave HH 
Income

$90,550 $63,553 $62,888

Total 
Emp

8,574 53,481 101,405

www.schostak.com  Scan the QR Code for a  
list of our other properties!



SAVOY SHOPPING CENTER
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REVISIONS

A.R.M.09/09/2016

LEASE PLAN
DATE DRAWN BY DRAWNING #

DRAWING TITLE

SAVOY, IL RETAIL CENTER
501 & 503 S DUNLAP RD, SAVOY, ILLINOIS

1

Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

11/17/14

WALMART SUPERCENTER

AVAILABLE
503 SUITE E

1,647 SF

BRIELLA'S BOUTIQUE, INC.
503 SUITE D

3,950 SF

AVAILABLE
503 SUITE F

2,442 SF

70'

114'

74'

01/08/15

33'-2"

22'-3"

52'-7"

108'

02/25/15
05/28/15
02/19/16

AVAILABLE
501 SUITE A

7,980 SF

SPACE TENANT SQFT
501 Suite A Available 7,980
503 Suite D Briella's Boutique, Inc. 3,950
503 Suite E Available 1,647
503 Suite F Available 2,442

Total Square Footage 16,019


